
Page: 1 of 2

02/09/2017
Court Attorney Name City Phone Bar #Email 121

Juvenile 
Felony

122
Juvenile 
Misdemeanor

123
Juvenile 
bind-over/competence

130
LOD - 
Juvenile

South Paris
District Court

Berryment,  Christopher Mexico 207.364.1476 4337 berryment@gmail.com � �� �

Carey,  Steven Portland 207.210.6433 9500 scarey@thecareylawfirm.com � � � �� � � �

Carson,  Danylle Turner 207.225.5044 5608 dcarson@boothbyperry.com ��

Carter,  Donald Auburn 207.241.7757 1654 donaldcarterlaw@gmail.com ��

Charest,  Richard Lewiston 207.333.3322 9514 rickcharest@roadrunner.com � � � �� � � �

Crawford,  Todd Raymond 207.613.2955 8644 crawford@crawfordlawme.com ��

Dyer,  Dawn D. Windham 207.893.8100 4691 mailbox@dawndyerlaw.com ��

Feagans,  Deborah Gorham 207.222.0539 8154 feaganslaw@yahoo.com � � � �� � � �

Ferrucci,  David Portland 207.613.9296 2363 ferrucci.law@gmail.com � � �� � �

Glynn,  Sarah South Paris 207.743.7753 8865 sarah@oxfordhillslaw.com � � � �� � � �

Gomes,  Jacqueline Westbrook 207.252.8989 7360 jllg@jacquelinegomes.com ��

Kaynor,  Peter Rumford 207.507.1223 7075 pjk@kaynorlaw.com � � �� � �

Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com � � �� � �

MacLean,  Jason South Portland207.518.9770 9336 Jmacle@aol.com � �� �

McMorran,  Kelly Auburn 207.782.3322 7350 KMcMorranEsq@aol.com � � � �� � � �

Notis,  Philip Portland 207.771.7902 3919 philnotis@gmail.com � �� �

Peters,  Chelsea Lewiston 207.577.4487 3998 chelsea.e.peters@gmail.com � � �� � �

Portas,  Melanie Auburn 207.344.6311 8979 melanie@lennylaw.com � � � �� � � �

Porter,  Maurice Norway 207.743.0388 9227 bestdefense@mac.com � � � �� � � �
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Pushard,  Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 hpushard@pushlaw.me � � � �� � � �

Rabasco, Jr.,  Edward Lewiston 207.344.9362 3598 erabasco@lawyers-maine.com ��

Rice,  Curtis Rumford 207.369.0004 9293 curtisjrice@hotmail.com � �� �

Rickards,  Erica Rumford 207.364.4593 5553 elr@kreckellaw.com ��

Sparks,  Linda Phillips 207.639.2225 3991 sparkslaw@tds.net � �� �

Wilson,  Jeffrey South Paris 207.805.8810 4812 jeff@braunwilson.com ��
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